
492 Meudt – Salz – Wallmerod – Weroth – Hundsangen –  
Hadamar / Limburg

ww mobility GmbH 

Telefon: 02662 948790

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Meudt Kirchstraße ab 5.13 7.13 9.13 11.13 13.13 15.13 17.13 19.13 7.13 9.13 11.13 14.13 16.13 18.13

Meudt-Eisen 5.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 13.15 15.15 17.15 19.15 7.15 9.15 11.15 14.15 16.15 18.15

Guckheim Busbucht |  5.56 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Dorfplatz |  5.57 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Weltersburg |  5.59 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Girkenroth |  6.01 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Salz-Roth |  6.02 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Salz (Westerwald) Dorfplatz |  6.05 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. |  6.07 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) L314 5.18 6.09 7.18 9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18 19.18 7.18 9.18 11.18 14.18 16.18 18.18

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. 5.19 |  7.19 9.19 11.19 13.19 15.19 17.19 19.19 7.19 9.19 11.19 14.19 16.19 18.19

Salz (Westerwald) Dorfplatz 5.22 |  7.22 9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22 19.22 7.22 9.22 11.22 14.22 16.22 18.22

Bilkheim Wendeplatz 5.25 |  7.25 9.25 11.25 13.25 15.25 17.25 19.25 7.25 9.25 11.25 14.25 16.25 18.25

Wallmerod Bahnhof |  6.11 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Volksbank 5.29 6.12 7.29 9.29 11.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 17.29 19.29 7.29 9.29 11.29 14.29 16.29 18.29

Molsberg 5.31 |  7.31 9.31 11.31 13.31 |  15.31 17.31 19.31 7.31 9.31 11.31 14.31 16.31 18.31

Wallmerod Post 5.33 |  7.33 9.33 11.33 13.33 |  15.33 17.33 19.33 7.33 9.33 11.33 14.33 16.33 18.33

Wallmerod Marienheim |  6.13 |  |  |  |  14.30 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Berod (bei Wallmerod) Oberdorf |  6.14 |  |  |  |  14.31 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
 Steinefrenz Ort |  6.17 |  |  |  |  14.34 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Weroth Abzweig 5.37 |  7.37 9.37 11.37 13.37 |  15.37 17.37 19.37 7.37 9.37 11.37 14.37 16.37 18.37

Weroth Mittelstr. 5.39 6.19 7.39 9.39 11.39 13.39 14.36 15.39 17.39 19.39 7.39 9.39 11.39 14.39 16.39 18.39

Weroth Siedlung 5.40 |  7.40 9.40 11.40 13.40 |  15.40 17.40 19.40 7.40 9.40 11.40 14.40 16.40 18.40

Hundsangen Baumschule 5.42 |  7.42 9.42 11.42 13.42 |  15.42 17.42 19.42 7.42 9.42 11.42 14.42 16.42 18.42

Hundsangen Bürgermeisteramt 5.44 |  7.44 9.44 11.44 13.44 |  15.44 17.44 19.44 7.44 9.44 11.44 14.44 16.44 18.44

Hundsangen Hauptstraße 5.45 |  7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 |  15.45 17.45 19.45 7.45 9.45 11.45 14.45 16.45 18.45

Hundsangen Schwimmbad 5.47 |  7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 |  15.47 17.47 19.47 7.47 9.47 11.47 14.47 16.47 18.47

Hadamar Bahnhof 5.52 |  7.52 9.52 11.52 13.52 |  15.52 17.52 19.52 7.52 9.52 11.52 14.52 16.52 18.52

Dreikirchen Westerwaldstraße 6.22 14.39

Dreikirchen Hauptstr. 6.23 14.40

Obererbach (b Montabaur) Kirche 6.26 14.43

Niedererbach Bahnhofstr. 6.30 14.47

Elz Weberstraße West 6.35 14.52

Elz Weberstraße Ost 6.36 14.53

Limburg ZOB Nord an 6.45 15.02

 
 = nicht am 24.12.



492 Meudt – Salz – Wallmerod – Weroth – Hundsangen –  
Hadamar / Limburg

ww mobility GmbH 

Telefon: 02662 948790

Sonn- und Feiertag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Meudt Kirchstraße ab 9.13 11.13 14.13 16.13 18.13

Meudt-Eisen 9.15 11.15 14.15 16.15 18.15

Guckheim Busbucht |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  
Weltersburg |  |  |  |  |  
Girkenroth |  |  |  |  |  
Salz-Roth |  |  |  |  |  
Salz (Westerwald) Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  
Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. |  |  |  |  |  
Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) L314 9.18 11.18 14.18 16.18 18.18

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. 9.19 11.19 14.19 16.19 18.19

Salz (Westerwald) Dorfplatz 9.22 11.22 14.22 16.22 18.22

Bilkheim Wendeplatz 9.25 11.25 14.25 16.25 18.25

Wallmerod Bahnhof |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Volksbank 9.29 11.29 14.29 16.29 18.29

Molsberg 9.31 11.31 14.31 16.31 18.31

Wallmerod Post 9.33 11.33 14.33 16.33 18.33

Wallmerod Marienheim |  |  |  |  |  
Berod (bei Wallmerod) Oberdorf |  |  |  |  |  
 Steinefrenz Ort |  |  |  |  |  
Weroth Abzweig 9.37 11.37 14.37 16.37 18.37

Weroth Mittelstr. 9.39 11.39 14.39 16.39 18.39

Weroth Siedlung 9.40 11.40 14.40 16.40 18.40

Hundsangen Baumschule 9.42 11.42 14.42 16.42 18.42

Hundsangen Bürgermeisteramt 9.44 11.44 14.44 16.44 18.44

Hundsangen Hauptstraße 9.45 11.45 14.45 16.45 18.45

Hundsangen Schwimmbad 9.47 11.47 14.47 16.47 18.47

Hadamar Bahnhof 9.52 11.52 14.52 16.52 18.52

Dreikirchen Westerwaldstraße 

Dreikirchen Hauptstr. 

Obererbach (b Montabaur) Kirche 

Niedererbach Bahnhofstr. 

Elz Weberstraße West 

Elz Weberstraße Ost 

Limburg ZOB Nord an

 



492 Limburg / Hadamar – Hundsangen – Weroth – Wallmerod – 
Salz – Meudt

ww mobility GmbH 

Telefon: 02662 948790

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise   

Limburg ZOB Nord ab 13.45 16.45

Elz Weberstraße Ost 13.54 16.54

Elz Weberstraße West 13.55 16.55

Niedererbach Bahnhofstr. 14.00 17.00

Obererbach (bei Montabaur) Kirche 14.05 17.05

Dreikirchen Hauptstr. 14.09 17.09

Dreikirchen Westerwaldstraße 14.10 17.10

Hadamar Bahnhof 6.08 8.08 10.08 12.08 |  14.08 16.08 |  18.08 20.08 8.08 10.08 12.08 15.08 17.08 19.08

Hundsangen Schwimmbad 6.13 8.13 10.13 12.13 |  14.13 16.13 |  18.13 20.13 8.13 10.13 12.13 15.13 17.13 19.13

Hundsangen Hauptstraße 6.15 8.15 10.15 12.15 |  14.15 16.15 |  18.15 20.15 8.15 10.15 12.15 15.15 17.15 19.15

Hundsangen Bürgermeisteramt 6.16 8.16 10.16 12.16 |  14.16 16.16 |  18.16 20.16 8.16 10.16 12.16 15.16 17.16 19.16

Hundsangen Baumschule 6.17 8.17 10.17 12.17 |  14.17 16.17 |  18.17 20.17 8.17 10.17 12.17 15.17 17.17 19.17

Weroth Siedlung 6.19 8.19 10.19 12.19 |  14.19 16.19 |  18.19 20.19 8.19 10.19 12.19 15.19 17.19 19.19

Weroth Mittelstr. 6.21 8.21 10.21 12.21 14.14 14.21 16.21 17.14 18.21 20.21 8.21 10.21 12.21 15.21 17.21 19.21

Weroth Abzweig 6.22 8.22 10.22 12.22 |  14.22 16.22 |  18.22 20.22 8.22 10.22 12.22 15.22 17.22 19.22

Wallmerod Post 6.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 |  14.26 16.26 |  18.26 20.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 15.26 17.26 19.26

Molsberg 6.28 8.28 10.28 12.28 |  14.28 16.28 |  18.28 20.28 8.28 10.28 12.28 15.28 17.28 19.28

Steinefrenz Ort |  |  |  |  14.16 |  |  17.16 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Berod (bei Wallmerod) Oberdorf |  |  |  |  14.19 |  |  17.19 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Marienheim |  |  |  |  14.21 |  |  17.21 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Volksbank 6.30 8.30 10.30 12.30 14.22 14.30 16.30 17.22 18.30 20.30 8.30 10.30 12.30 15.30 17.30 19.30

Wallmerod Bahnhof |  |  |  |  |  |  17.23 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Bilkheim Wendeplatz 6.33 8.33 10.33 12.33 14.33 16.33 |  18.33 20.33 8.33 10.33 12.33 15.33 17.33 19.33

Salz (Westerw) Hainstr. 6.35 8.35 10.35 12.35 14.35 16.35 |  18.35 20.35 8.35 10.35 12.35 15.35 17.35 19.35

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. 6.37 8.37 10.37 12.37 14.37 16.37 |  18.37 20.37 8.37 10.37 12.37 15.37 17.37 19.37

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) L314 6.39 8.39 10.39 12.39 14.39 16.39 17.25 18.39 20.39 8.39 10.39 12.39 15.39 17.39 19.39

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. |  |  |  |  |  |  17.26 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Salz (Westerw) Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  |  17.29 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Salz-Roth |  |  |  |  |  |  17.30 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Girkenroth |  |  |  |  |  |  17.33 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Weltersburg |  |  |  |  |  |  17.35 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  |  17.37 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Busbucht |  |  |  |  |  |  17.38 |  |  |  |  |  |  |  |  
Meudt-Eisen 6.42 8.42 10.42 12.42 14.42 16.42 18.42 20.42 8.42 10.42 12.42 15.42 17.42 19.42

Meudt Kirchstraße an 6.45 8.45 10.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18.45 20.45 8.45 10.45 12.45 15.45 17.45 19.45

 
 = nicht am 24.12.



492 Limburg / Hadamar – Hundsangen – Weroth – Wallmerod – 
Salz – Meudt

ww mobility GmbH 

Telefon: 02662 948790

Sonn- und Feiertag
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Hinweise

Limburg ZOB Nord ab

Elz Weberstraße Ost 

Elz Weberstraße West 

Niedererbach Bahnhofstr. 

Obererbach (bei Montabaur) Kirche 

Dreikirchen Hauptstr. 

Dreikirchen Westerwaldstraße 

Hadamar Bahnhof 10.08 12.08 15.08 17.08 19.08

Hundsangen Schwimmbad 10.13 12.13 15.13 17.13 19.13

Hundsangen Hauptstraße 10.15 12.15 15.15 17.15 19.15

Hundsangen Bürgermeisteramt 10.16 12.16 15.16 17.16 19.16

Hundsangen Baumschule 10.17 12.17 15.17 17.17 19.17

Weroth Siedlung 10.19 12.19 15.19 17.19 19.19

Weroth Mittelstr. 10.21 12.21 15.21 17.21 19.21

Weroth Abzweig 10.22 12.22 15.22 17.22 19.22

Wallmerod Post 10.26 12.26 15.26 17.26 19.26

Molsberg 10.28 12.28 15.28 17.28 19.28

Steinefrenz Ort |  |  |  |  |  
Berod (bei Wallmerod) Oberdorf |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Marienheim |  |  |  |  |  
Wallmerod Volksbank 10.30 12.30 15.30 17.30 19.30

Wallmerod Bahnhof |  |  |  |  |  
Bilkheim Wendeplatz 10.33 12.33 15.33 17.33 19.33

Salz (Westerw) Hainstr. 10.35 12.35 15.35 17.35 19.35

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. 10.37 12.37 15.37 17.37 19.37

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) L314 10.39 12.39 15.39 17.39 19.39

Herschbach (bei Wallmerod) Wahnscheid Abzw. |  |  |  |  |  
Salz (Westerw) Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  
Salz-Roth |  |  |  |  |  
Girkenroth |  |  |  |  |  
Weltersburg |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Dorfplatz |  |  |  |  |  
Guckheim Busbucht |  |  |  |  |  
Meudt-Eisen 10.42 12.42 15.42 17.42 19.42

Meudt Kirchstraße an 10.45 12.45 15.45 17.45 19.45

 


